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Part Number

000000-00
894098
330075-91
000000-00
000000-00
891238
889199
000000-00
907365
895517
000000-00
892667
000000-00
888993
891352
891353
892955
000000-00
000000-00
907471
907442
907440
907441
907443
000000-00
000000-00
905339

PartsList for 984 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
SCREW

KEYLESS CHUCK
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PINION

SCREW-CHEESE HD

No Longer Available
SCREW

DRIVER BIT

No Longer Available
SWITCH

No Longer Available
SCREW

RELEASE BUTTON
SPRING

CLIP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
MEDIUM GRIP
PLASTIC RING
BALL

SPRING

WASHER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CARRYING CASE
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Qty Required

10

10

10



Item Number

32
35
36
41
43
50

Part Number

905413
5140070-56
000000-00
8924
905271
A23758

PartsList for 984 Type 1

Description

CARRYING CASE

19.2V BATTERY

No Longer Available
UNIVERSAL CHARGER
SIDE HANDLE

SPEC PLATE
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Qty Required
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